Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Armband Call Name

2/21/2021

Container

Place
1 209
2 112
3 208
4 201
5 159
6 134
7 138
8 125
9 190
10 132
11 109
12 184
13 116
14 104
NQ 182
NQ 175
NQ 158
NQ 215
NQ 129

Trial 2

Ember
Osa
Quin
Kiara
Pierre
Gypsy
Ben
Rainy
Hank
Frankie
Kimber
Babe
Kelly
Ellie
Lexi
Kashi
Baci
Tule

Tasha

Event: 2021739603

Advanced -

Breed

All American Dog
Rottweiler

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Poodle

English Springer Spaniel

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Poodle

Belgian Malinois

German Shepherd Dog

West Highland White Terrier

Golden Retriever

All American Dog

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Belgian Sheepdog
Weimaraner

Swedish Vallhund

Judge: Wendy Spradlin

Handler

Indi Zeleny

Dipti Kureshi

Dee Hutton
Marion Bashista
Carol Coawette
Kathy Grossi
Susan Holt

Linda Lang
Cherie Sopkin
Donna Hedrick
Kathleen Childers
Leonard Daniel Roy
Sara Mattson
Suzanne Edholm
Pam Mason

Pam Durkee
Lesley Hunter
Mara Wildfeuer

Leslie Nagata-Garcia

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time

00:15:40
00:15:70
00:16:70
00:19:97
00:22:20
00:30:82
00:36:62
00:39:16
00:49:32
00:55:38
01:04:02
01:12:51
01:19:34
00:18:96

Faults
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

2/21/2021 Trial 2 Event: 2021739603
Container Advanced -
Place Armband Call Name Breed

NQ 219 Dara Irish Terrier

AB 150 Glory Belgian Malinois

AB 144 Merlin German Shepherd Dog

Scent Work Results

Judge: Wendy Spradlin
Handler

Elena Metz

Rhonna Dias

Carol Northrup

Qualified
NQ
Absent

Absent

Max Time: 02:00

Time

Faults
0
0
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Scent Work Results

Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Trial 2

Armband Call Name

2/21/2021

Container

Place
1 107
2 145
3 151
4 112
5 177
6 113
7 155
8 126
9 131
10 160
11 115
12 142
13 161
14 183
NQ 153
AB 148
AB 118
AB 119

Mikja
Yuki
Molly Bear
Osa
Pete
Squish
Doc
Molly
Bentley
Jacques
Mac
Honor
Phoebe
Mesa
Scout
Mystic
Soleil

Safari

Event: 2021739603

Excellent -

Breed

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Beagle

Rottweiler

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Black and Tan Coonhound
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog

Poodle

Poodle

West Highland White Terrier
Dalmatian

Doberman Pinscher
Beauceron

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Judge: Lisa Kretner

Handler

Tammy Bogard
Karen Nagareda
Janice Rose

Dipti Kureshi

Lisa Pizzo

Teresa Locatelli
Jenny Hutchinson
Jan Ragan

Donna Hedrick
Carol Coawette
Sara Mattson
Laurie Isaacson
Penelope Brooks
Syndi Keats

Mike Pease

Dr. Ferol F. Larsen
Michelle Pressel

Michelle Pressel

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
Absent
Absent

Absent

Max Time: 03:00

Time

00:21:31
00:26:25
00:28:56
00:29:25
00:36:68
00:37:63
00:38:93
00:40:87
00:45:21
00:49:68
01:03:84
01:17:25
01:20:81
00:40:87

Faults

O O O O O O o o o o o o o

[

o o o o

Page 3 of 18



Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

2/21/2021 Trial 2

Interior

Place Armband Call Name
1 104 Ellie
2 109 Kimber
3 107 Mikja
4 201 Kiara
5 138 Ben
6 209 Ember
7 112 Osa
8 204 Dare
9 208 Quin
10 215 Tule
11 157 Bo
12 134 Gypsy
13 182 Lexi
14 158 Baci
15 116 Kelly
16 125 Rainy
NQ 129 Tasha
NQ 190 Hank
NQ 140 Grace

Event: 2021739603

Advanced -

Breed

Golden Retriever
Belgian Malinois
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Rottweiler

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Weimaraner

German Shepherd Dog
English Springer Spaniel
All American Dog

Belgian Sheepdog

West Highland White Terrier

Golden Retriever
Swedish Vallhund
Labrador Retriever

Basset Hound

Judge: Wendy Spradlin

Handler

Suzanne Edholm
Kathleen Childers
Tammy Bogard
Marion Bashista
Susan Holt

Indi Zeleny

Dipti Kureshi
Laurie Sasaki

Dee Hutton

Mara Wildfeuer
Katherine Niven
Kathy Grossi

Pam Mason
Lesley Hunter
Sara Mattson
Linda Lang

Leslie Nagata-Garcia
Cherie Sopkin

Sharon Hall

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time: 03:00

Time

00:14:90
00:19:69
00:21:93
00:25:31
00:29:28
00:34:81
00:40:77
00:42:81
00:45:13
00:55:46
01:02:00
01:21:03
01:36:21
01:37:83
01:45:44

02:19:22

Faults
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Armband Call Name

2/21/2021
Interior
Place
NQ 153
NQ 184
NQ 175
NQ 219
AB 144

Trial 2

Scout
Babe
Kashi
Dara

Merlin

Event: 2021739603

Advanced -

Breed

Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Irish Terrier

German Shepherd Dog

Scent Work Results

Judge: Wendy Spradlin

Handler

Mike Pease
Leonard Daniel Roy
Pam Durkee

Elena Metz

Carol Northrup

Max Time: 03:00

Qualified Time
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Absent

Faults

0

o o o o
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

2/21/2021 Trial 2
Interior
Place Armband Call Name
1 177 Pete
2 151 Molly Bear
3 145 Yuki
4 113 Squish
5 117 lzzy
6 160 Jacques
7 143 Miley
8 155 Doc
9 115 Mac
10 126 Molly
11 130 Jonas
12 161 Phoebe
13 112 Osa
NQ 128 Hops
AB 148 Mystic
AB 119 Safari
AB 118 Soleil

Event: 2021739603

Excellent -

Breed

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Beagle

Australian Shepherd

Black and Tan Coonhound

Rottweiler
Poodle
Dalmatian

Australian Shepherd

West Highland White Terrier

All American Dog
Swedish Vallhund
Doberman Pinscher
Rottweiler

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Judge: Lisa Kretner

Handler

Lisa Pizzo

Janice Rose

Karen Nagareda
Teresa Locatelli
Susan Abel

Carol Coawette
Laurie Isaacson
Jenny Hutchinson
Sara Mattson

Jan Ragan

Leslie Nagata-Garcia
Penelope Brooks
Dipti Kureshi

Lara Schindler

Dr. Ferol F. Larsen
Michelle Pressel

Michelle Pressel

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
Absent
Absent

Absent

Max Time: 06:00

Time

01:10:37
01:35:43
01:48:30
01:48:52
01:51:33
02:02:37
02:08:87
02:13:05
02:15:96
02:16:24
02:18:43
02:55:90
03:20:59
00:00:00

Faults
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

2/21/2021 Trial 2

Exterior

Place Armband Call Name
1 112 Osa
2 138 Ben
3 175 Kashi
4 215 Tule
5 158 Baci
6 153 Scout
7 140 Grace
8 125 Rainy
9 104 Ellie
10 116 Kelly
11 109 Kimber
12 201 Kiara
13 134 Gypsy
14 205 Emil
NQ 161 Phoebe
NQ 209 Ember
NQ 208 Quin
NQ 144 Merlin
NQ 157 Bo

Event: 2021739603

Advanced -

Breed

Rottweiler

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Weimaraner

Belgian Sheepdog
Border Collie

Basset Hound

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Scent Work Results

Judge: Lisa Kretner

Handler

Dipti Kureshi
Susan Holt

Pam Durkee
Mara Wildfeuer
Lesley Hunter
Mike Pease
Sharon Hall
Linda Lang

Suzanne Edholm

West Highland White Terrier Sara Mattson

Belgian Malinois
Labrador Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
Swedish Vallhund
Doberman Pinscher

All American Dog
Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
German Shepherd Dog

Kathleen Childers
Marion Bashista
Kathy Grossi
Roberta Vitols
Penelope Brooks
Indi Zeleny

Dee Hutton

Carol Northrup

Katherine Niven

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time: 04:00

Time

00:29:37
00:34:43
00:37:25
00:46:25
00:54:62
00:58:81
01:09:06
01:10:37
01:11:68
01:15:93
01:35:75
01:44:31
02:20:12
02:20:87

Faults
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Armband Call Name

2/21/2021
Exterior
Place
NQ 184
NQ 219
NQ 190
AB 150

Trial 2

Babe
Dara
Hank

Glory

Event: 2021739603

Advanced -

Breed

German Shepherd Dog
Irish Terrier

Labrador Retriever

Belgian Malinois

Scent Work Results

Judge: Lisa Kretner

Handler

Leonard Daniel Roy
Elena Metz

Cherie Sopkin

Rhonna Dias

Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Max Time: 04:00

Time

Faults
0
0
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Scent Work Results

Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Trial 2

Armband Call Name

2/21/2021

Exterior

Place
1 155
2 112
3 113
4 108
5 107
6 151
7 204
8 126
9 160
10 177
11 115
12 100
13 142
14 137
NQ 130
NQ 145
NQ 129
AB 118
AB 148

Doc
Osa
Squish
Ghillie
Mikja
Molly Bear
Dare
Molly
Jacques
Pete
Mac
Vibe
Honor
Phylo
Jonas
Yuki
Tasha
Soleil

Mystic

Event: 2021739603

Excellent -

Breed

Australian Shepherd
Rottweiler

Black and Tan Coonhound
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Beagle

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog

Poodle

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

West Highland White Terrier

Belgian Tervuren
Dalmatian

All American Dog
Swedish Vallhund
Australian Shepherd
Swedish Vallhund
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Judge: Wendy Spradlin

Handler

Jenny Hutchinson
Dipti Kureshi

Teresa Locatelli
Terry Hutmacher
Tammy Bogard
Janice Rose

Laurie Sasaki

Jan Ragan

Carol Coawette

Lisa Pizzo

Sara Mattson

Lisa Kretner

Laurie Isaacson
Michele Tiller

Leslie Nagata-Garcia
Karen Nagareda
Leslie Nagata-Garcia
Michelle Pressel

Dr. Ferol F. Larsen

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Absent

Max Time: 05:00

Time

01:04:50
01:26:03
01:26:14
01:34:59
01:37:90
02:06:22
02:08:06
02:11:78
02:45:08
03:02:20
04:41:06
04:41:09
05:00:00
05:00:00

Faults
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

2/21/2021 Trial 2 Event: 2021739603
Exterior Excellent -
Place Armband Call Name Breed

AB 119 Safari Golden Retriever

Scent Work Results

Judge: Wendy Spradlin

Handler

Michelle Pressel

Qualified

Absent

Max Time: 05:00

Time

Faults

0
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

2/21/2021 Trial 2

Buried

Place Armband Call Name
1 125 Rainy
2 109 Kimber
3 175 Kashi
4 142 Honor
5 215 Tule
6 145 Yuki
7 119 Safari
8 182 Lexi
9 159 Pierre
10 112 Osa
11 116 Kelly
12 129 Tasha
13 208 Quin
NQ 203 Shakira
NQ 204 Dare
NQ 140 Grace
NQ 195 Mickey
NQ 209 Ember
NQ 184 Babe

Event: 2021739603

Advanced -

Breed

Golden Retriever
Belgian Malinois
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Dalmatian
Weimaraner
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Poodle

Rottweiler

West Highland White Terrier

Swedish Vallhund
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Australian Shepherd
Basset Hound
Border Collie

All American Dog

German Shepherd Dog

Judge: Suzanne Edholm

Handler

Linda Lang
Kathleen Childers
Pam Durkee
Laurie Isaacson
Mara Wildfeuer
Karen Nagareda
Michelle Pressel
Pam Mason
Carol Coawette
Dipti Kureshi
Sara Mattson
Leslie Nagata-Garcia
Dee Hutton
Yvonne Torrez
Laurie Sasaki
Sharon Hall

Karla Garcia

Indi Zeleny

Leonard Daniel Roy

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time: 03:00

Time

00:16:75
00:19:93
00:23:43
00:28:43
00:29:62
00:29:62
00:38:56
00:39:12
00:43:50
00:49:31
01:16:62
02:03:42
00:24:75

Faults

o O O O o o o o o o o o

[EEN

o o o o o o

Page 11 of 18



Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Armband Call Name

2/21/2021

Buried

Place
NQ 219
NQ 134
NQ 161
NQ 138
NQ 190
AB 150
AB 144

Trial 2

Dara
Gypsy
Phoebe
Ben
Hank
Glory

Merlin

Event: 2021739603

Advanced -

Breed

Irish Terrier

English Springer Spaniel
Doberman Pinscher
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Labrador Retriever
Belgian Malinois

German Shepherd Dog

Scent Work Results

Judge: Suzanne Edholm

Handler

Elena Metz
Kathy Grossi
Penelope Brooks
Susan Holt
Cherie Sopkin
Rhonna Dias

Carol Northrup

Max Time: 03:00

Qualified Time
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Absent

Absent

Faults
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

2/21/2021 Trial 2

Buried

Place Armband Call Name
1 107 Mikja
2 115 Mac
3 155 Doc
4 126 Molly
5 139 Rosie
6 113 Squish
7 108 Ghillie
8 117 lzzy
9 112 Osa
10 160 Jacques
11 143 Miley
12 153 Scout
13 100 Vibe
NQ 213 Yahtzee
NQ 183 Mesa
NQ 131 Bentley
NQ 177 Pete
NQ 151 Molly Bear
NQ 130 Jonas

Event: 2021739603

Excellent -

Breed

Australian Shepherd

Scent Work Results

Judge: Suzanne Edholm

Handler

Tammy Bogard

West Highland White Terrier Sara Mattson

Australian Shepherd
All American Dog

Basset Hound

Black and Tan Coonhound

Labrador Retriever
Rottweiler

Rottweiler

Poodle

Dalmatian

Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren
German Shepherd Dog
Beauceron

Poodle

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Beagle

Swedish Vallhund

Jenny Hutchinson
Jan Ragan
Sharon Hall
Teresa Locatelli
Terry Hutmacher
Susan Abel

Dipti Kureshi
Carol Coawette
Laurie Isaacson
Mike Pease

Lisa Kretner
Carrie Fry

Syndi Keats
Donna Hedrick
Lisa Pizzo

Janice Rose

Leslie Nagata-Garcia

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time: 04:00

Time

00:24:68
00:34:75
00:40:68
00:41:81
00:44:75
00:51:68
00:52:10
00:56:37
01:00:31
01:06:81
01:11:93
01:24:12
01:26:37

Faults
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

2/21/2021 Trial 2 Event: 2021739603
Buried Excellent -
Place Armband Call Name Breed
AB 148 Mystic Golden Retriever
AB 118 Soleil Golden Retriever

Scent Work Results

Judge: Suzanne Edholm

Handler
Dr. Ferol F. Larsen

Michelle Pressel

Qualified
Absent

Absent

Max Time: 04:00

Time

Faults
0
0
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

2/21/2021 Trial 2

Handler Discrimination

Place

1

v b~ W

O 00 N O

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
NQ
NQ

Armband Call Name

186 Beckett
161 Phoebe
116 Kelly
145 Yuki
127 Snorkel
174 Ticket
157 Bo

108 Ghillie
154 Tacoma
159 Pierre
160 Jacques
155 Doc
130 Jonas
212 Rocky
148 Mystic
213 Yahtzee
209 Ember
147 Samson
120 Karma

Event: 2021739603

Advanced -

Breed
Golden Retriever

Doberman Pinscher

West Highland White Terrier

Australian Shepherd

Portuguese Water Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

German Shepherd Dog
Labrador Retriever
Dachshund

Poodle

Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Swedish Vallhund
German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
All American Dog
Weimaraner

Dachshund

Judge: Amanda Hutchinson

Handler

Megan Hundley
Penelope Brooks
Sara Mattson
Karen Nagareda
Lara Schindler
Pam Durkee
Katherine Niven
Terry Hutmacher
Jackie Phillips
Carol Coawette
Carol Coawette
Jenny Hutchinson
Leslie Nagata-Garcia
William Long

Dr. Ferol F. Larsen
Carrie Fry

Indi Zeleny

Gillian Norris

Diane Young McCormack

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time: 05:00

Time

00:14:82
00:15:53
00:17:90
00:21:96
00:30:68
00:32:09
00:35:20
00:36:84
00:42:20
00:47:32
00:59:72
01:20:45
01:42:22
02:00:94
03:53:90
01:13:14

02:22:06

Faults

O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

2/21/2021 Trial 2 Event: 2021739603
Handler Discrimination Advanced -
Place Armband Call Name Breed

NQ 190 Hank Labrador Retriever

NQ 142 Honor Dalmatian

AB 110 Suke Labrador Retriever

Scent Work Results

Judge: Amanda Hutchinson

Handler
Cherie Sopkin
Laurie Isaacson

Charles Hahn

Qualified
NQ
NQ

Absent

Max Time: 05:00

Time

Faults
0
0
0
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Scent Work Results

Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

2/21/2021

Trial 2

Handler Discrimination

Place

1

A w

NQ
NQ
AB

Armband Call Name

107
116
146
112
115
211
195
117
150

Mikja
Kelly
Zara
Osa
Mac
Finn
Mickey
lzzy

Glory

Event: 2021739603

Excellent -

Breed

Australian Shepherd

West Highland White Terrier
Weimaraner

Rottweiler

West Highland White Terrier
English Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie

Rottweiler

Belgian Malinois

Judge: Amanda Hutchinson

Handler
Tammy Bogard
Sara Mattson
Gillian Norris
Dipti Kureshi
Sara Mattson
Denise Gormish
Karla Garcia
Susan Abel

Rhonna Dias

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Absent

Max Time: 06:00

Time

00:08:03
00:13:00
00:19:26
00:27:71
00:45:52
01:32:72

Faults

o O O o o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Armband Call Name

2/21/2021

Detective

Place
1 180
2 106
3 103
4 122
NQ 115
NQ 143
NQ 186
NQ 187
NQ 117
NQ 105
NQ 210
NQ 211
NQ 212
NQ 120

Trial 2

River
Royal
Kissy
Buddy
Mac
Miley
Beckett
Cher
lzzy
Hank
Poppy
Finn
Rocky

Karma

Event: 2021739603

Breed

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Beagle

West Highland White Terrier
Dalmatian

Golden Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Rottweiler

German Shepherd Dog
German Shepherd Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
German Shepherd Dog

Dachshund

Judge: Suzanne LeRoy

Handler

Suzi Bluford
Amanda Hutchinson
Wendy Spradlin
Steve Bettcher
Sara Mattson
Laurie Isaacson
Megan Hundley
Colleen McClintock
Susan Abel
Suzanne Edholm
Sally Nesbitt
Denise Gormish
William Long

Diane Young McCormack

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 12:00

Time

05:26:00
06:56:38
08:24:75
10:29:85

Faults

o O O O O o o o o o o o o o
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